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Tax: iNvoice copy - [[IINIHMMMTEMMIT

Customer Tops Model 10379
VAT No. 4810102543

Liquor License No. KZNLA/ETH/02/041 1143202
Bill to Cust No. SPA006

Sell to Cust No. DSTIIg

Delivery Address: Tops Model 10379

The Spar Group Ltd
Mayville

Page | of |

Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
| Sundew Road
Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park

CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345

X South Africa
Jan Smuts Highway 153 Phone N 031 705 9510
Durban, KwaZulu Natal 4001 v::: °I"I ¢ 422013|753
South Africa g No-
Liquor License No. RG0005535
Contact Name Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No. 03(-261-4643
Your Reference - JUSTIN
Invoice No. PSI1155297 Posting Date 03/12/2024 Payment Terms 15 Days from Statement
SO No. SOI1266113 Due Date 15/01/2025 Promised Delivery Date 04/12/2024

Description Quantity

Unit Price Excl, VAT

Unit of Measure Discount %

CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS
INCMIAMCL i Miral
INCMIGEC _

INCMISGCH

Liquor Runnars Durban

Dﬁ‘ I%”iFED
Signed:

Thanks for your business.

385.00
511.30
385.00

1,281.30
1,281.30

192.20
1,473.50
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BANKING DETAILS
Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Led Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZA))
Bank Name: First National Bank Acc No: 62 204 833 744
(&) Pra ‘%’
EZs
Call Us Email Us Customer Service
0861 113959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za
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